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Mopklem kunststof, universeel

Omschrijving Specificaties

Het koppelstuk tussen steel en minimop. Met universele bevestiging. Artikelnummer 10100901
Kleur Geel
Afmeting 17-5x13cm
Verpakking St
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Minimop
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Mopklem kunststof, universeel

wecoline

Varianten

Artikelnummer
10100900
10100901
10100902
10100904

Afmeting

17-5x13cm
17-5x13cm
17-5x13cm
17-5x13cm

Kleur
Blauw
Geel
Rood

Groen

Verpakking
St
St
St
St

Doos inhoud

Afmeting doos
151 x b36 x h24
151 x b36 x h24
151 x b36 x h24
151 x b36 x h24

EAN Code HE

4004188000711
4004188000728
4004188000735
4004188000742
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